BOARD MEMBERS:

Joy Chance
Chris Lyddy
Terry Borjeson

TO APPEAR:
INMATE NAME

9:00 a.m.
Forrest, Mark

Grillo, Matthew

9:15 a.m.
Moore, Edmond

Bolinger, Jessup
Dempson, Alvin
Brown, Paul

Carrero, Salustino

CASE REVIEW - INMATES DO NOT APPEAR

Busto, Michael
Oyola, William
Cruz, John
Izquierdo, Jonathon

Peterson, Sean

INMATE NUMBER

105929

305729

321352

297278

133096

229477

225710

397835

203035

333360

353577

190083

Distribution Date: April 5, 2016

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES
OFFICIAL HEARING DOCKET
Willard/Cybulski CI - Osborn CI

REVOCATION / RESCISSION
Tuesday, April 12, 2016
Start Time: 9:00 am

OVS-VICTIM ADVOCATES:
Melissa DeJesus
Lisa Hamlett-Williams

FACILITY HEARING TYPE

Willard/Cybulski CI  Special Parole Revocation

Willard/Cybulski CI  Special Parole Revocation

Osborn CI Special Parole Rescission
Osborn CI Special Parole Revocation
Osborn CI Special Parole Revocation
Osborn CI Special Parole Revocation
Osborn CI Special Parole Revocation

Willard/Cybulski CI Revocation/Waived

Willard/Cybulski CI Revocation/Waived

Willard/Cybulski CI Revocation/Waived

Osborn CI Expedited SP Revocation

Osborn CI Expedited SP Revocation

Hearings Division - Parole Manager:
Phone: 203-805-6605
Fax: 203-805-6652

HEARING PAROLE OFFICER:

George Anderson

Jessica Bullard



